
Miejsce Nr Załoga Kl Samochód

Czas

na

OS 1

Kary

na

OS 1

Wynik na

OS  1

Strata do

lidera  na

OS  1

Strata do

poprzed. na

OS  1

Punkty

1 72
Łukasz Semik

Miłosz Górny
K1

Fiat

Seicento
02:27,82 02:27,82 5

2 71
Nikodem Sokół

Kamil Masarski
K1

Fiat

Seicento
02:28,97 02:28,97 00:01,15 00:01,15 4

3 73
Paweł Oślak

Michał Kociołek
K1

Fiat

Seicento
02:29,11 02:29,11 00:01,29 00:00,14 3

4 68
Jakub Włoch

Piotr Pisula
K1

Renault

Clio
02:37,44 02:37,44 00:09,62 00:08,33 2

5 70
Grzegorz Tyndyk

Sebastian Szymczak
K1

Suzuki

Swift
02:41,11 02:41,11 00:13,29 00:03,67 1
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Miejsce Nr Załoga Kl Samochód

Czas

na

OS 1

Kary

na

OS 1

Wynik na

OS  1

Strata do

lidera  na

OS  1

Strata do

poprzed. na

OS  1

Punkty

1 45
Romuald Stasik

Grzegorz Pękala
K2

Citroen

C2
02:28,22 02:28,22 5

2 46
Grzegorz Dobrzański

Agnieszka Dobrzańska
K2

Honda

Civic
02:31,61 02:31,61 00:03,39 00:03,39 4

3 48
Szymon  Gańczarczyk

Anna  Dziendziel
K2

Honda 

Civic
02:27,47 00:05,00 02:32,47 00:04,25 00:00,86 3

4 74
Leszek Gluza

Seweryn Gluza
K2

Honda

Civic
02:32,99 02:32,99 00:04,77 00:00,52 2

5 43
Łukasz Przybyła

Marta Przybyła
K2

Honda

Civic
02:36,46 02:36,46 00:08,24 00:03,47 1
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Miejsce Nr Załoga Kl Samochód

Czas

na

OS 1

Kary

na

OS 1

Wynik na

OS  1

Strata do

lidera  na

OS  1

Strata do

poprzed. na

OS  1

Punkty

1 25
Grzegorz Ira

Damian Drob
K3

Honda

Civic
02:23,21 02:23,21 5

2 33
Piotr Roj

Marcin Rożek
K3

Renault

Clio
02:25,79 02:25,79 00:02,58 00:02,58 4

3 18
Hubert Laśkiewicz

Martyna Kruk
K3

Renault

Clio
02:28,69 02:28,69 00:05,48 00:02,90 3

4 26
Sebastian Bojdoł

Sebastian Kusz
K3

Renault

CLIO 3 RS
02:29,64 02:29,64 00:06,43 00:00,95 2

5 20
Rysiek Stasik

Karolina Szot
K3

Renault

Clio
02:30,24 02:30,24 00:07,03 00:00,60 1
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Miejsce Nr Załoga Kl Samochód

Czas

na

OS 1

Kary

na

OS 1

Wynik na

OS  1

Strata do

lidera  na

OS  1

Strata do

poprzed. na

OS  1

Punkty

1 7
Artur Kobiela

Kamil Wala
K4

Subaru

Impreza
02:13,92 02:13,92 3

2 76
Michał Jelonek

Jarosław Kudasiewicz
K4

Subaru

Impreza
02:25,34 02:25,34 00:11,42 00:11,42 2

3 9
Maciej Świeboda

Adrian Szafert
K4

Subaru

Impreza
02:26,83 02:26,83 00:12,91 00:01,49 1
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Miejsce Nr Załoga Kl Samochód

Czas

na

OS 1

Kary

na

OS 1

Wynik na

OS  1

Strata do

lidera  na

OS  1

Strata do

poprzed. na

OS  1

Punkty

1 54
Krzysztof Wadas

Damian Goniewicz
CENTO

Fiat

Seicento
02:29,38 02:29,38 5

2 56
Wojciech Najgrodzki

Paweł Matusik
CENTO

Fiat

Cinquecento
02:35,51 02:35,51 00:06,13 00:06,13 4

3 60
Grzegorz Mysza

Jacek Mysza
CENTO

Fiat

Cinquecento
02:37,61 02:37,61 00:08,23 00:02,10 3

4 62
Bartosz Mateja

Kacper Zembrzuski
CENTO

Fiat

Cinquecento
02:37,86 02:37,86 00:08,48 00:00,25 2

5 58
Jakub Pisarek

Paulina Borończyk
CENTO

Fiat

Seicento
02:41,06 02:41,06 00:11,68 00:03,20 1
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Miejsce Nr Załoga Kl Samochód
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na

OS 1

Kary

na

OS 1

Wynik na

OS  1

Strata do
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poprzed. na

OS  1

Punkty

1 3
Rafał Szumiec

Konrad Giergiel
GOSC

Peugeot

306
02:28,08 02:28,08 3

2 5
Jakub Najgrodzki

Agnieszka Szybaj
GOSC

Fiat

Seicento
02:34,45 02:34,45 00:06,37 00:06,37 2

3 4
Adrian Franiszyn

Sylwester Wojciechowski
GOSC

Renault

Clio
02:34,51 02:34,51 00:06,43 00:00,06 1
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Miejsce Nr Załoga Kl Samochód

Czas

na

OS 1

Kary

na

OS 1

Wynik na

OS  1

Strata do

lidera  na

OS  1

Strata do

poprzed. na

OS  1

Punkty

1 15
Piotr Kapusta

Grzegorz Gibek
RWD

BMW

328Ti
02:22,39 02:22,39 3

2 12
Jarosław Piórkowski

Kamil Siedlik
RWD

BMW

E46 compact
02:30,06 02:30,06 00:07,67 00:07,67 2

3 10
Daniel Cichopek

Michał Parzych
RWD

BMW

E36 318ti
02:35,87 02:35,87 00:13,48 00:05,81 1
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Miejsce Nr Załoga Kl Samochód

Czas

na

OS 1

Kary

na

OS 1

Wynik na

OS  1

Strata do

lidera  na

OS  1

Strata do

poprzed. na

OS  1

Punkty

1 39
Łukasz Sternal

Dawid Roman
PPC

Citroen

C2
02:33,46 02:33,46 3

2 41
Marcin Bal

Anna  Gabryś
PPC

Citroen

C2
02:33,47 02:33,47 00:00,01 00:00,01 2

3 38
Artur Kłaptocz

Szymon Smalcerz
PPC

Citroen

C2
02:41,00 02:41,00 00:07,54 00:07,53 1

Samochodowe Mistrzostwa Tychów 2019 - 4 Runda



Nr 

startowy
Klasa Czas PS 1

1 Chwaszcz Bogdan Kukla Bogdan Honda Civic GOSC 11:15:00

2 Kołodziej Piotr Czmajduch Marcel Honda Civic GOSC 11:15:30

3 Szumiec Rafał Giergiel Konrad Peugeot 306 GOSC 11:16:00

4 Franiszyn Adrian Wojciechowski Sylwester Renault Clio GOSC 11:16:30

5 Najgrodzki Jakub Szybaj Agnieszka Fiat Seicento GOSC 11:17:00

6 Równiatka Artur Cygan Marcin Ford Focus K4 11:17:30

7 Kobiela Artur Wala Kamil Subaru Impreza K4 11:18:00

9 Świeboda Maciej Szafert Adrian Subaru Impreza K4 11:18:30

75 Bartyzel Grzegorz Busiek Paweł Mitsubishi Lancer K4 11:19:00

76 Jelonek Michał Kudasiewicz Jarosław Subaru Impreza K4 11:19:30

36 Kluza Grzegorz Gabryś Anna Renault Clio K3 11:20:00

31 Michalewicz Piotr Kołodziej Aleksander Seat Ibiza K3 11:20:30

10 Cichopek Daniel Parzych Michał BMW E36 318ti RWD 11:21:00

11 Gajda Rafał Jurecko Marcin BMW E36 RWD 11:21:30

12 Piórkowski Jarosław Siedlik Kamil BMW E46 compact RWD 11:22:00

14 Święcicki Krzysztof Święcicki Marcin BMW 316i RWD 11:22:30

15 Kapusta Piotr Gibek Grzegorz BMW 328Ti RWD 11:23:00

16 Klukowski Marcin Klukowska Ksenia FSO Poloznez Atu RWD 11:23:30

17 Labus Stanisław Kielar Piotr Opel Astra GSI K3 11:24:00

18 Laśkiewicz Hubert Kruk Martyna Renault Clio K3 11:24:30

19 Tatarczuch Tomasz Bijak Patryk Nissan Sunny K3 11:25:00

20 Stasik Rysiek Szot Karolina Renault Clio K3 11:25:30

21 Stanclik Krzysztof Kostka Mirosław Ford Fiesta K3 11:26:00

22 Smusz Franciszek Skupień Damian Peugeot 206 K3 11:26:30

23 Granek Szymon Kupiec Wiktoria Daewoo Lanos K3 11:27:00

24 Andrzejak Filip Andrzejak Katarzyna Renault Clio K3 11:27:30

25 Ira Grzegorz Drob Damian Honda Civic K3 11:28:00

26 Bojdoł Sebastian Kusz Sebastian Renault CLIO 3 RS K3 11:28:30

27 Gałązka Bartłomiej Kolarz Katarzyna Opel Astra K3 11:29:00

28 Dudek Robert Piechówich Karolina Peugeot 206 gti K3 11:29:30

30 Kunikowski Kacper Majda Paweł Citroen Xsara K3 11:30:00

32 Grzebinoga Dawid Gamża Kamil Honda Civic SiR K3 11:30:30

Kierowca Pilot Samochód

Samochodowe Mistrzostwa Tychów 2019 - 4 Runda



33 Roj Piotr Rożek Marcin Renault Clio K3 11:31:00

34 Karasiewicz Adam Tydurczy Grzegorz Opel Astra K3 11:31:30

77 Siwy Ginter Danielczuk Robert Toyota Celica K3 11:32:00

48 Gańczarczyk Szymon Dziendziel Anna Honda Civic K2 11:32:30

29 Komenda Leszek Nowak Kamil Citroen Saxo PPC 11:33:00

37 Bednarski Krzysztof Siemaszko Jakub Peugeot 106 PPC 11:33:30

38 Kłaptocz Artur Smalcerz Szymon Citroen C2 PPC 11:34:00

39 Sternal Łukasz Roman Dawid Citroen C2 PPC 11:34:30

35 Maślanka Józef Kasprusz Krzysztof Peugeot 206 K2 11:35:00

42 Najwer Wojciech Jarosz Krzysztof Toyota Yaris K2 11:35:30

43 Przybyła Łukasz Przybyła Marta Honda Civic K2 11:36:00

44 Widomski Piotr Kapcia Krzysztof Daewoo Lanos K2 11:36:30

45 Stasik Romuald Pękala Grzegorz Citroen C2 K2 11:37:00

46 Dobrzański Grzegorz Dobrzańska Agnieszka Honda Civic K2 11:37:30

47 Michalski Mariusz Kędzior Paweł Renault Twingo Hatchback K2 11:38:00

74 Gluza Leszek Gluza Seweryn Honda Civic K2 11:38:30

41 Bal Marcin Gabryś Anna Citroen C2 PPC 11:39:00

53 Michulec Marcin Wietrzny Piotr Fiat Seicento CENTO 11:39:30

54 Wadas Krzysztof Goniewicz Damian Fiat Seicento CENTO 11:40:00

55 Danielczyk Łukasz Markiewicz Hania Fiat Cinquecento CENTO 11:40:30

56 Najgrodzki Wojciech Matusik Paweł Fiat Cinquecento CENTO 11:41:00

57 Fogel Paweł Nigbor Katarzyna Fiat Cinquecento CENTO 11:41:30

58 Pisarek Jakub Borończyk Paulina Fiat Seicento CENTO 11:42:00

59 Jędrzejko Tomasz Harecki Kamil Fiat Cinquecento CENTO 11:42:30

60 Mysza Grzegorz Mysza Jacek Fiat Cinquecento CENTO 11:43:00

61 Hachuła Dawid Pudełko Damian Fiat Cinquecento CENTO 11:43:30

62 Mateja Bartosz Zembrzuski Kacper Fiat Cinquecento CENTO 11:44:00

63 Książek Wojciech Książek Maciej Fiat Seicento CENTO 11:44:30

78 Kołodziej Aleksander Michalewicz Piotr Renault Clio K3 11:45:00

65 Łojas Grzegorz Budz Łukasz Honda Civic K1 11:45:30

66 Syska Dawid Liszewski Piotr Lancia Y K1 11:46:00

67 Janik Przemysław Janik Żaneta Peugeot 106 K1 11:46:30

68 Włoch Jakub Pisula Piotr Renault Clio K1 11:47:00

70 Tyndyk Grzegorz Szymczak Sebastian Suzuki Swift K1 11:47:30

71 Sokół Nikodem Masarski Kamil Fiat Seicento K1 11:48:00



72 Semik Łukasz Górny Miłosz Fiat Seicento K1 11:48:30

73 Oślak Paweł Kociołek Michał Fiat Seicento K1 11:49:00

69 Zembowicz Iwo Goniczarczyk Szymon Peugeot 106 K1 11:49:30


